Results

ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By
Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By
1 Grooming and Conditioning - Sr Horse

1 126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli

2 119 SD The Winning One Kathy Slagter Noah Hembree

3 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

4 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Alecia Babich

5 106 GTF Blue Poppi Keri Rogalla & Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
112 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Jamie Wilson
116 RMK Pleione Cheyenne Houser Katie Hembree
123 FB Uptown Girl Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews
111 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Beth Johnson
127 Wild Rose Beautiful Girl Tasha Johnson Tasha Johnson

2 Grooming and Conditioning - Jr Horse

1 122 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition
2 125 RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek)

3 108 RRC Meredith Grey

4 110 Rosewater Corabelle

5 120 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

3 Gypsy Fillies 2 and under

1 105 LFG Isabelle

2 118 Hermits Sugardust of FLF
3 110 Rosewater Corabelle

4 108 RRC Meredith Grey

4 Gypsy Mares 3-4 year old

1 106 GTF Blue Poppi

2 102 Lucrezia

3 123 FB Uptown Girl

4 116 RMK Pleione

5 127 Wild Rose Beautiful Girl

5 Gypsy Mares 5 and older

1 126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
2 112 Rosewater Larissa

3 111 Rosewater Red Pearle

4 119 SD The Winning One

5 113 Miss Gucci of Lexlin

Kim Borum
Tami Carden
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise

Katie Hembree

JoAnn Schulteis
Nikki Milligan
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla & Julie Heise

Lisa D'Avignon
Vanessa Matthews
Cheyenne Houser

Tasha Johnson

Mary Dinelli
Julie Heise
Julie Heise
Kathy Slagter

Steffanie Christensen

Dustin Cole
Tami Carden
Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson

Katie Hembree

JoAnn Schulteis
Katie Hembree
Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla

Dan Schulteis
Vanessa Matthews
Katie Hembree

Tasha Johnson

Mary Dinelli
Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson
Katie Hembree

Steffanie Christensen

6 GYPSY CHAMPION MARE Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By
Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By
Chg 126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
gglso 106 GTF Blue Poppi Keri Rogalla & Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
erve
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Gypsy Geldings 2 and under

1 125 RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek)
Gypsy Geldings 3-4 year old

1 128 King BreShon
Gypsy Geldings 5 and over

1 109 Konrad
2 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash
3 115 Tartok

GYPSY CHAMPION GELDING
Cha 109 Konrad
mpio
Res 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash
erve

Gypsy Colts 2 and under
1 122 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition
2 120 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
3 114 MHB Don Quixote
4 107 RRC Forever A Ghost

Gypsy Stallions 3-4 year old
1 101 John Henry

Gypsy Stallions 5 and over
1 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love

GYPSY CHAMPION STALLION

Cha 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
mpio
Res 101 John Henry
erve
GYPSY JUNIOR CHAMPION
Cha 105 LFG Isabelle
mpio
Res 122 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition
erve
GYPSY SENIOR CHAMPION
Cha 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
mpio
Res 126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
erve
SUPREME GYPSY CHAMPION
Cha 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
mpio

Gypsy Youth Halter
1 117
2 115
3 113

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Tartok

Miss Gucci of Lexlin
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Tami Carden Tami Carden

Shannon Lord Dustin Cole

Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich

Kim Borum

Katie Hembree
Steffanie Christensen Steffanie Christensen
Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Lisa D'Avignon Lisa D"Avignon
Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree
Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

Lisa D'Avignon Lisa D'Avignon

JoAnn Schulteis JoAnn Schulteis
Kim Borum Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin

Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

Alecia Babich Noah Hembree
Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt
Steffanie Christensen Hailey Voigt
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ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By
Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By
19 Gypsy Amateur Halter Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

1 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

2 126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli

3 111 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Beth Johnson

4 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

5 125 RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek) Tami Carden Tami Carden
127 Wild Rose Beautiful Girl Tasha Johnson Tasha Johnson
102 Lucrezia Lisa D'Avignon Jessica Adickes
109 Konrad Keri Rogalla Jamie Wilson
123 FB Uptown Girl Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews
105 LFG Isabelle JoAnn Schulteis Dan Schulteis
113 Miss Gucci of Lexlin Steffanie Christensen Steffanie Christensen

20 Gypsy Solid Color- Junior Horse

1
2
3

122
120
107

Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
RRC Forever A Ghost

21 Gypsy Solid Color- Senior Horse

1

2
3
4
5

22 Gypsy Pattern Color-

1
2
3
4
5

23 Gypsy Pattern Color-

1

2
3
4
5
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119
106
121
109
115
102
113
111

105
118
110
108
125

126
112
128
124
123
116
127
101

SD The Winning One

GTF Blue Poppi

Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Konrad

Tartok

Lucrezia

Miss Gucci of Lexlin
Rosewater Red Pearle
Junior Horse

LFG Isabelle

Hermits Sugardust of FLF
Rosewater Corabelle

RRC Meredith Grey

RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek)
Senior Horse

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Rosewater Larissa

King BreShon

Feathered Gold Night Splash
FB Uptown Girl

RMK Pleione

Wild Rose Beautiful Girl
John Henry

Kim Borum
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Kathy Slagter

Keri Rogalla & Julie Heise

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin

Keri Rogalla

Katie Bruchs

Lisa D'Avignon
Steffanie Christensen

Julie Heise

JoAnn Schulteis
Nikki Milligan
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Tami Carden

Mary Dinelli

Julie Heise
Shannon Lord
Diane McPherson
Vanessa Matthews
Cheyenne Houser
Tasha Johnson

Lisa D'Avignon

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Jamie Wilson
Carley Voigt
Dan Schulteis
Hailey Voigt

Beth Johnson

Dan Schulteis
Katie Hembree
Beth Johnson
Keri Rogalla

Tami Carden

Mary Dinelli

Jamie Wilson
Dustin Cole

Diane McPherson
Vanessa Matthews
Katie Hembree
Tasha Johnson

Keri Rogalla
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ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By
24 Gypsy Owner Handler JR Horse Gypsy Vanner Horse Society
1 105 LFG Isabelle JoAnn Schulteis JoAnn Schulteis
2 108 RRC Meredith Grey Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
3 120 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy Katie Hembree Katie Hembree
4 125 RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek) Tami Carden Tami Carden

25 Gypsy Owner Handler SR Horse

1 126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli

2 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

3 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

4 106 GTF Blue Poppi Keri Rogalla & Julie Heise Keri Rogalla

5 123 FB Uptown Girl Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews
127 Wild Rose Beautiful Girl Tasha Johnson Tasha Johnson
101 John Henry Lisa D'Avignon Lisa D"Avignon

26 Gypsy North American Bred JR Horse

1 105 LFG Isabelle JoAnn Schulteis Dan Schulteis

2 110 Rosewater Corabelle Julie Heise Beth Johnson

3 122 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition Kim Borum Katie Hembree

4 108 RRC Meredith Grey Keri Rogalla Tami Carden

5 120 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy Katie Hembree Alecia Babich
125 RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek) Tami Carden Tami Carden
107 RRC Forever A Ghost Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

27 Gypsy North American Bred SR Horse Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

1 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Alecia Babich

2 126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli

3 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

4 109 Konrad Keri Rogalla Tami Carden

5 102 Lucrezia Lisa D'Avignon Jessica Adickes
115 Tartok Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt
106 GTF Blue Poppi Keri Rogalla & Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
111 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Beth Johnson
123 FB Uptown Girl Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews
127 Wild Rose Beautiful Girl Tasha Johnson Tasha Johnson
116 RMK Pleione Cheyenne Houser Katie Hembree
112 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Jamie Wilson

28 Gypsy Youth Showmanship
1 115 Tartok Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt
2 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich Noah Hembree
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ClassNbr Class Name
Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

29 Gypsy Amateur Showmanship

1
2
3
4
5

Scra
tch

17
123
124
111
102
125

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
FB Uptown Girl

Feathered Gold Night Splash
Rosewater Red Pearle
Lucrezia

RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek)

30 Gypsy Suitability for Dressage-JR Horse - In Hand

1

2
3
4
5

110
122
118
120
107
108

Rosewater Corabelle

Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition
Hermits Sugardust of FLF

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

RRC Forever A Ghost

RRC Meredith Grey

31 Gypsy Musical Freestyle

1

123

FB Uptown Girl

32 Gypsy Suitability for Dressage-SR Horse - In Hand

1

2
3
4
5

109
116
119
121
106
111
123
127
112

Konrad

RMK Pleione

SD The Winning One

Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
GTF Blue Poppi
Rosewater Red Pearle

FB Uptown Girl

Wild Rose Beautiful Girl

Rosewater Larissa

33 Gypsy WT Suitability for Dressage

1
2
3
4

111
119
112
123

Rosewater Red Pearle
SD The Winning One
Rosewater Larissa

FB Uptown Girl

34 Gypsy WT English Pleasure

1

2
3
4
5
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111
119
115
104
123
112

Rosewater Red Pearle

SD The Winning One
Tartok

Shandy"s Princess Jubilee
FB Uptown Girl

Rosewater Larissa

Sponsored By

Owned By

Alecia Babich
Vanessa Matthews
Diane McPherson
Julie Heise

Lisa D'Avignon

Tami Carden

Shown By

Alecia Babich
Vanessa Matthews
Diane McPherson
Beth Johnson
Jessia Adickes

Tami Carden

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Julie Heise
Kim Borum
Nikki Milligan
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla

Vanessa Matthews

Keri Rogalla
Cheyenne Houser

Kathy Slagter

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise
Vanessa Matthews
Tasha Johnson

Julie Heise

Julie Heise
Kathy Slagter
Julie Heise

Vanessa Matthews

Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla

Vanessa Matthews

Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Beth Johnson
Vanessa Matthews
Tasha Johnson

Keri Rogalla

Beth Johnson
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Vanessa Matthews

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Julie Heise

Kathy Slagter
Katie Bruchs

Lisa D'Avignon
Vanessa Matthews

Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Carley Voigt
JoAnn Schulteis
Vanessa Matthews

Beth Johnson
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ClassNbr Class Name

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Placing  Horse Number

Gypsy Youth WT English Pleasure
1 115 Tartok

Gypsy Amateur WT English Pleasure
1 111
2 123
3 104

Rosewater Red Pearle
FB Uptown Girl
Shandy"s Princess Jubilee
Gypsy WT English Equitation
1 115 Tartok
2 123 FB Uptown Girl
Gypsy Youth WT English Equitation
1 115 Tartok
Gypsy Amateur WT English Equitation
1 111
2 123

Rosewater Red Pearle
FB Uptown Girl
Gypsy Suitability for Dressage - WTC

1 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Scra 109 Konrad
tch

Gypsy English Pleasure

1 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Scra 109 Konrad
tch

Gypsy Youth English Pleasure

No Entries
Gypsy Amateur English Pleasure

1 117
2 121

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Gypsy English Equitation

1 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love

Scra 109 Konrad
tch

Gypsy Youth Equitation
No Entries
Gypsy Amateur Equitation

1 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
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Horse Name Owned By

Sponsored By
Shown By

Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt

Julie Heise Beth Johnson
Vanessa Matthews

JoAnn Schulteis

Vanessa Matthews

Lisa D'Avignon
Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt

Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews

Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt

Julie Heise Beth Johnson

Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews

Alecia Babich Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society
Alecia Babich Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Vanessa Matthews

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
Page 6 of 10



ClassNbr Class Name

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name

Gypsy Walk/Jog Western Pleasure

1 111 Rosewater Red Pearle

2 115 Tartok
3 103 Coates Loverboy
4 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash
5 119 SD The Winning One
117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
112 Rosewater Larissa
109 Konrad
128 King BreShon
123 FB Uptown Girl
126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

Gypsy Youth Walk/Jog Western Pleasure
1 115 Tartok
2 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

Gypsy Amateur Walk/Jog Western Pleasure

1 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash

2 111 Rosewater Red Pearle

3 103 Coates Loverboy

4 123 FB Uptown Girl

tSt:r:]ra 126 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
c

Gypsy Western Pleasure
1 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
2 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

3 109 Konrad

Gypsy Youth Western Pleasure
No Entries
Gypsy Amateur Western Pleasure
1 117
2 121

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Gypsy Western Horsemanship

1 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Gypsy Youth Western Horsemanship

No Entries

Gypsy Amateur Western Horsemanship

1 117

DQ 121

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love

Thursday, June 17, 2021

Sponsored By
Owned By Shown By
Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Julie Heise
Katie Bruchs
Lisa D'Avignon

Diane McPherson

Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt
Dan Schulteis

Diane McPherson

Kathy Slagter Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich Noah Hembree
Julie Heise Beth Johnson
Keri Rogalla Tami Carden

Shannon Lord
Vanessa Matthews

Mary Dinelli

Katie Bruchs
Alecia Babich

Diane McPherson
Julie Heise

Lisa D'Avignon
Vanessa Matthews

Mary Dinelli

Dustin Cole
Vanessa Matthews

Mary Dinelli

Carley Voigt

Noah Hembree

Diane McPherson
Beth Johnson

Dan Schulteis
Vanessa Matthews

Mary Dinelli

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Alecia Babich

Alecia Babich Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Tasha Johnson

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

Alecia Babich

Alecia Babich

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Vanessa Matthews
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ClassNbr Class Name
Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

56 Gypsy Ranch Riding Walk/Jog

1
2
3
4

Scra
tch
Scra
tch

119
124
111
128
115

112

SD The Winning One
Feathered Gold Night Splash
Rosewater Red Pearle

King BreShon

Tartok

Rosewater Larissa

57 Gypsy Ranch Riding Walk/Jog/Lope

1
2

Scra
tch

121
109
111

Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Konrad

Rosewater Red Pearle

58 Gypsy Trail In Hand - JR Horse

1
2
3

Scra
tch
Scra
tch
Scra
tch

118
122
120
107

125

108

Hermits Sugardust of FLF

Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition
KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

RRC Forever A Ghost

RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek)

RRC Meredith Grey

59 Gypsy Trail In Hand - SR Horse

1

a b~ W N

117
121
109
111
127
124
106
123
119
101

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Konrad

Rosewater Red Pearle

Wild Rose Beautiful Girl
Feathered Gold Night Splash
GTF Blue Poppi

FB Uptown Girl

SD The Winning One

John Henry

60 Gypsy Youth Trail In Hand

1

117

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

61 Gypsy Amateur Trail In Hand

1
2
3
4
5

Scra
tch
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117
124
123
111
127
125

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Feathered Gold Night Splash
FB Uptown Girl

Rosewater Red Pearle

Wild Rose Beautiful Girl

RRC | Dare To Dream (Derek)

Sponsored By

Owned By

Shown By

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Kathy Slagter
Diane McPherson
Julie Heise
Shannon Lord

Katie Bruchs

Julie Heise

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Nikki Milligan
Kim Borum
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla
Tami Carden

Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Dustin Cole

Carley Voigt

Beth Johnson

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Beth Johnson

Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla
Tami Carden

Keri Rogalla

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Alecia Babich

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Tasha Johnson
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Vanessa Matthews
Kathy Slagter

Lisa D'Avignon

Alecia Babich

Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson
Vanessa Matthews
Julie Heise

Tasha Johnson

Tami Carden

Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla
Tasha Johnson
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Vanessa Matthews
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Noah Hembree

Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson
Vanessa Matthews
Beth Johnson
Tasha Johnson

Tami Carden
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ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By
62 Gypsy Trail Under Saddle Gypsy Vanner Horse Society
1 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

2 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

3 128 King BreShon Shannon Lord Dustin Cole

4 109 Konrad Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

5 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson
119 SD The Winning One Kathy Slagter Katie Hembree
111 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Keri Rogalla

63 Gypsy Youth Trail Under Saddle
1 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich Noah Hembree

64 Gypsy Amateur Trail Under Saddle

1 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Alecia Babich

2
3

Scra
tch
Scra
tch

117
124
111

112

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Feathered Gold Night Splash

Rosewater Red Pearle

Rosewater Larissa

65 Gypsy Obstacle Ground Driving

1
2

Scra
tch
Scra
tch

121
117
111

109

Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

Rosewater Red Pearle

Konrad

66 Gypsy Obstacle Driving

1
2
3

121
124
117

Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Feathered Gold Night Splash

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

67 Gypsy Amateur Obstacle Driving

1
2

124
17

Feathered Gold Night Splash

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

68 Gypsy Pleasure Driving

1
2
3

121
17
124

Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Feathered Gold Night Splash

69 Gypsy Amateur Pleasure Driving

1
2
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124
117

Feathered Gold Night Splash

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson

Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson

Beth Johnson

Beth Johnson

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

Alecia Babich

Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin

Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich

Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich

Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich

Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

Alecia Babich

Diane McPherson

Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich

Alecia Babich

Diane McPherson

Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
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ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By
70 Gypsy Driving Turnout
1 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
2 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson
3 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

71 Gypsy Horse Sr High Points

1 121 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love Katie Hembree & Katie Nevin Katie Hembree

2 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson
3 115 Tartok Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt

4 123 FB Uptown Girl Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews
5 119 SD The Winning One Kathy Slagter Katie Hembree

6 116 RMK Pleione Cheyenne Houser Katie Hembree

72 Gypsy Horse Jr High Points

1 122 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition Kim Borum Katie Hembree

2 120 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy Katie Hembree Katie Hembree
73 Amateur High Points

1 117 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

2 124 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

3 123 FB Uptown Girl Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews
74 Youth High Points

1 115 Tartok Katie Bruchs Carley Voigt

We would also like to thank our sponsor Kay lla Peterson for her generous donation.
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